EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1ST, 2018
EVEREST 2018 USD EQUIPMENT PRICE LIST
KBS SINGLE AXLE CROSS-MEMBER DUMP BODIES
KBT TANDEM AXLE CROSS-MEMBER DUMP BODIES
MSL SINGLE AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODIES
MS SINGLE AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODIES
MR TANDEM AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODIES
DUMP BODY OPTIONS 5

INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE BODY PRICING.  "T" DENOTES A TELESCOPIC HOIST IS REQUIRED.
TO INDICATE THIS OPTION, SIMPLY INSERT THE "T" AFTER THE "KBS" OR THE "KBT" IN THE
MODEL NOMENCLATURE.
KBS FLOOR UPGRADES
KBS SINGLE AXLE CROSS MEMBER DUMP BODIES
KBT TANDEM AXLE CROSS MEMBER DUMP BODIES
SEE PAGE 5 FOR DUMP BODY OPTIONS, SEE PAGES 6 & 7 FOR HOIST KITS
4
MODEL YARDAGE FLOOR PART NO. 2018 LIST
MSL09B1620-H10 (03-04) 3/16" MILD 1A8305 $9,254.00
MODEL YARDAGE FLOOR PART NO. 2018 LIST
MS10C2636-H1 (06-08) 3/16" MILD 14A0552 $12,361.00
MS10C3039-H1 (08-10) 3/16" MILD 1A8554 $12,685.00
MS10C3642-H1 (09-11) 3/16" MILD 1A8555 $12,810.00
MS11C2636-H1 (06-08) 3/16" MILD 14A0542 $13,149.00
MS11C3039-H1 (08-10) 3/16" MILD 1A8564 $13,427.00
MS11C3642-H1 (09-11) 3/16" MILD 1A8565 $13,563.00
MS12C2636-H1 (07-09) 3/16" MILD 1A8567 $13,855.00
MS12C3039-H1 (09-11) 3/16" MILD 1A8569 $14,151.00
MS12C3642-H1 (10-12) 3/16" MILD 1A8570 $14,304.00
DESCRIPTION 2018 LIST
BUILT WITH 1/4" MILD STEEL FLOOR $349.00
BUILT WITH 1/4" ABRASION RESISTANT FLOOR (AR400) $560.00
UPGRADE TO "D" SPECIFICATION (1/4" TAILGATE & 1/4" AR400 FL) $754.00
MODEL YARDAGE FLOOR PART NO. 2018 LIST
MR12D3642-H1 (10-12) 1/4" AR400 1A4049 $16,599.00
MR13D4248-H1 (12-14) 1/4" AR400 1A9281 $16,861.00
MR13D4854-H1 (14-16) 1/4" AR400 14A0491 $17,109.00
MR13.5D4248-H1 (12-14) 1/4" AR400 1A4136 $17,109.00
MR13.5D4854-H1 (14-16) 1/4" AR400 1A4132 $17,371.00
MR14D4248-H1 (12-14) 1/4" AR400 1A9156 $17,371.00
MR14D4854-H1 (14-16) 1/4" AR400 1A9144 $17,587.00
MR14D5460-H1 (16-18) 1/4" AR400 14A0488 $17,865.00
MR15D4248-H1 (14-16) 1/4" AR400 1A9099 $18,391.00
MR15D4854-H1 (16-18) 1/4" AR400 1A8711 $18,619.00
MR16D4248-H1 (14-16) 1/4" AR400 1A7659 $19,361.00
MR16D4854-H1 (16-18) 1/4" AR400 1A4230 $19,573.00
MR17D4248-H1 (16-18) 1/4" AR400 1A3589 $20,964.00
MR17D4854-H1 (18-20) 1/4" AR400 1A9288 $21,440.00
MR18D4248-H1 (16-18) 1/4" AR400 1A3703 $22,089.00
MR18D4854-H1 (18-20) 1/4" AR400 1A4130 $22,536.00
NOTE: "H1" = TELESCOPIC HOIST.  "H3" & "H5" = UNDERBODY HOIST. CYLINDER DOG HOUSE IS
STANDARD WITH "H1" HOIST.  STRAIGHT FRONT HEADBOARD IS STANDARD WITH "H3" & "H5"
HOIST.  "H5" HOIST NOT AVAILABLE OVER 15' LENGTH.  CABGUARDS & HOIST KITS ARE NOT
INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE BODY PRICING.
MSL SINGLE AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODY
MS SINGLE AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODIES
MS FLOOR UPGRADES
MR TANDEM AXLE MONO-SHELL DUMP BODIES
SEE PAGE 5 FOR DUMP BODY OPTIONS, SEE PAGES 6 & 7 FOR HOIST KITS
5
DESCRIPTION PART NO. 2018 LIST
CABGUARD 24” X 84” WIDE (MSL BODY) 1S8149 $611.00
CABGUARD 24” X 88” WIDE, 10 GAUGE 1A1929 $740.00
CABGUARD 30” X 88” WIDE, 10 GAUGE 1A0655 $754.00
CABGUARD 36” x 88” WIDE, 10 GAUGE 1A5732 $859.00
CABGUARD 42” x 88” WIDE, 10 GAUGE 1A0656 $859.00
AIRGATE KIT 6B1562 $417.00
APRON, 7 GAUGE 6” (BOLT-ON) 14A0121 $442.00
APRON, 7 GAUGE 8” (BOLT-ON) 1A9535 $442.00
APRON, 7 GAUGE 10” (BOLT-ON) 1A9985 $442.00
APRON, 7 GAUGE 12” (BOLT-ON) 1A6880 $442.00
COAL DOOR LEVER TYPE 1A1227 $278.00
COAL DOOR CAM / PERPENDICULAR TYPE 1A4200 $349.00
COAL DOOR INSTALLATION (PER DOOR) SPECIFY $266.00
LADDER (FOLD-UP STYLE) 1A2360 $250.00
LADDER RUNGS (2 STEPS) 7P6285, 7P6286 $54.00